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Cyrilly Abels Short Story Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best short story written by 
an undergraduate during the academic year. 

• to Talia Blatt, Class of 2023, a first-place prize for her project entitled “Anthozoa Ark Angels” 

• to Jieyan Wang, Class of 2025, a second-place prize for her project entitled “Little Lights” 

Matthew Abramson Prize for Best Senior Thesis in Fine Arts . . .  for the best senior honors thesis in the 
Department of History of Art and Architecture. 

• to Cecilia Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “The Artist and the Arrest of 
Time, 1514–1616” 

Academy of American Poets Prize . . . for the best poem or group of poems written by an undergraduate 
(offered through the Department of English). 

• to Taylor Fang, Class of 2025, for her project entitled “In Lieu of Watching the News” 

James Sloss Ackerman Senior Thesis Prize in Architecture . . . to a senior thesis of the highest merit written 
on a topic in the history, theory, and/or design of architecture by a concentrator in History of Art and 
Architecture. 

• to Yasmeen Saamir Alfaqeeh, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Child’s Play: 
Rethinking Design and Agency in Creating Green Imaginaries” 

• to Adam Dwyer, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “Operative (Work)Space: 
Reinventing the Office Layout Informed by Traditional Japanese Building Practice” 

Ana Aguado Prize for Best Doctoral Student Paper . . . awarded by the Harvard Environmental Economics 
Program for the best doctoral paper addressing topics in environmental, energy, and natural-resource economics. 

• to Eleanor Krause, G5, for her project entitled “Job Loss, Selective Migration, and the Accumulation of 
Disadvantage: Evidence from Appalachia’s Coal Country” 

• to Kristen McCormack, Ph.D. ’23, for her project entitled “Education under Extremes: Temperature, 
Student Absenteeism, and Disciplinary Infraction” 

 



Albert Alcalay Prize . . . to the best undergraduate student enrolled in workshop studios in the Department of 
Art, Film, and Visual Studies. 

• to Sophia Stella Armenakas, Class of 2023 

Alwaleed Bin Talal Dissertation Prize in Islamic Studies . . . awarded by the Alwaleed Islamic Studies Program 
for the best doctoral dissertation making original contributions to current scholarly discourse on Islam and 
Muslim societies, past and present. 

• to Nariman Aavani, a prize of $3,000 for his project entitled “Knowledge, Action, and the Ultimate Goal 
of Human Life: A Hindu-Muslim Cross-Cultural Philosophy of Religion in the Early Modern Era: 
Gadadhara (d. 1660) and Mulla Sadara (d. 1635)” 

Alwaleed Bin Talal Undergraduate Thesis Prize in Islamic Studies . . . awarded by the Alwaleed Islamic 
Studies Program for the best undergraduate thesis making original contributions to current scholarly discourse 
on Islam and Muslim societies, past and present. 

• to Waseem Nabulsi, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,000 for his project entitled “Magic Mountain: Samaritan 
Astrological Intervention in Palestinian Misfortune” 

Richard Glover Ames and Henry Russell Ames Award . . . to recognize two members of the senior class who 
have shown energy in helping others and who exhibit the same heroic character and inspiring leadership of the 
Ames brothers. 

• to Salma Elsayed, Class of 2023 

• to Hudson Taylor Miller, Class of 2023 

Sophia de Mello Breyner Andresen Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Romance Languages and 
Literatures for the best paper written in Portuguese by an undergraduate student about Portuguese culture or 
literature. 

• to Benjamin Saehan Lee, Class of 2023 

Kwame Anthony Appiah Prize . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies to the 
graduating senior who has written the most outstanding thesis relating to the African diaspora. 

• to Marissa Joan Joseph, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Haitianas: Uncovering 
Migration, Memory, and (M)others in Cuba’s Post-Revolutionary National Identity” 

Rudolf Arnheim Prize . . . for the most outstanding undergraduate project that achieves excellence through 
interdisciplinary effort in the Department of Art, Film, and Visual Studies. 

• to Kiana Noor Rawji, Class of 2023 

William Harris Arnold and Gertrude Weld Arnold Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the 
most understanding essay on the true spirit of book collecting. 

• to Jeffrey Careyva, G5, for his project entitled “ASHBERYESQUE: On Cataloging the John Ashbery 
Reading Library” 



Santo J. Aurelio Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to the A.L.B. recipient who completes their 
academic work with distinction after the age of 50. 

• to Helmut Walter Kaczmarek, A.L.B. ’23, a prize of $2,500 

Joseph L. Barrett Award . . . awarded by the Academic Resource Center in memory of Joseph L. Barrett to 
honor a College student who shares his interest in enhancing the learning of others. 

• to Caroline Conway, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

• to Mihaela Marculescu, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

Bechtel Prize in Philosophy . . . awarded by the Department of Philosophy for the best essay on a philosophical 
subject. 

• to Megan Entwistle, G6, a prize of $3,000 for her project entitled “Reference to the Past” 

• to Gabrielle Landry, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,000 for her project entitled “Becoming a ‘New Person’: 
Decision-Making in Transformative Experiences” 

Louis Begley Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Advocate to the best work of fiction submitted to the magazine 
by an undergraduate. 

• to Cindy Hanh Phan, Class of 2024, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Wild Things” 

Jeremy Belknap Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Romance Languages and Literatures for the best 
French composition written by a first-year undergraduate student. 

• to Dylan Hieu Phan, Class of 2026 

Helen Choate Bell Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best essay of 5,000 to 10,000 words 
on a subject in American literature. 

• to Marie Ungar, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Against Closure: Ekphrastic Elegy in How to Be 
Both and ‘Voyage of the Sable Venus’” 

Lillian Bell Prize in History . . . awarded by the Department of History for the best undergraduate paper on the 
Holocaust or other major twentieth-century event involving human tragedy. 

• to Shraddha Joshi, Class of 2024, a prize of $700 for her project entitled “To Witness, to Move On: 
Remembering Partition in our Present Reality” 

James Gordon Bennett Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best essay in English prose 
on some subject of American governmental, domestic, or foreign policy of contemporaneous interest. 

• to Miroslav Bergam, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “In the Weeds: Investigating the Impact of 
21st-Century Marijuana Legislation on Drug Outcomes in America” 

• to Kayla Manning, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Abortion Policy Spillover: When Policy 
Consequences Contradict the Intent” 



• to Ruhi Nayak, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “A New Prescription: Factors That Affect the 
Emergence and Progression of Resident Physician Unionization” 

• to Aristotle Vainikos, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “The Determinants of Success in Multi-
Technology Military Projects” 

Philo Sherman Bennett Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best essay discussing the 
principles of free government. 

• to Florian Bochert, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Happy Here, Troubled There: The Local Roots 
of Political Disaffection in Germany” 

• to David Patrick Miller, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Partisan Social Identity, Motivated 
Reasoning, and the Decline of Trust in American Institutions” 

Courtney S. Blair Award . . . to a Dunster House student who, according to their peers in Dunster House, 
demonstrates entrepreneurial drive, academic excellence, a contagious sense of humor, and unyielding loyalty to 
friends. 

• to Arsh Dhillon, Class of 2023 

• to Pierson Michalak, Class of 2023 

Bernhard Blume Second-Year Graduate Award . . . awarded by the Department of Germanic Languages and 
Literatures to the third-year graduate student who attained the most outstanding record in coursework during 
their second year of study. 

• to Elaine Chen, G3, a prize of $1,000 

“The Bohemians” (New York Musicians Club) Prize in Composition . . . awarded by the Department of Music 
for an original composition for one or two instruments. 

• to Ian Chan, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,400 for his project entitled “The More You Know” 

• to Devon N. Gates, Class of 2024, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Toque!” 

• to Emma Lanford, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,400 for her project entitled “I Look Best When I Scream: 
A Horror Album” 

• to Christopher Lock, G4, a prize of $1,400 for his project entitled “Throughform Suspension” 

Derek C. Bok Award for Excellence in Graduate Student Teaching of Undergraduates . . . awarded by the 
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences. 

• to Ellen Finch, G5, a prize of $1,000 

• to Joe C. Gonzales, G2, a prize of $1,000 

• to Koby Ljunggren, G3, a prize of $1,000 

• to Tyler Simko, G5, a prize of $1,000 



• to Shaowen Zhang, G4, a prize of $1,000 

Derek Bok Public Service Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to recognize creative initiatives 
in community service or longstanding records of civic achievement by Extension School students. 

• to Leonora Anyango, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $3,000 

• to Weronika Jasmina Forys, A.L.B. ’23, a prize of $3,000 

• to Varnit Shanker, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $3,000 

• to Heather Watkins, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $3,000 

Francis Boott Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Music for the best composition in concerted vocal music. 

• to Isaac Aaron Newman, Class of 2025, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Mi Shebeirach” 

• to Eddie Vimal Raj, Class of 2024, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Grey Skies” 

William and Mary Lee Bossert Prize . . . to a sophomore or a junior in Lowell House with exceptional 
academic ability and a commitment to a broad range of the sciences and who shares one or more of the Bosserts’ 
many interests. 

• to Alex Dyer, Class of 2024 

• to Jeffrey Kwan, Class of 2024 

• to Anna Freda Volpp, Class of 2025 

Boston Ruskin Club Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best essay on the life, work, or 
interests of John Ruskin. 

• to Emma Rose Adler, for her project entitled “When Doing Won’t Do: Rooting in Life and Literature” 

Bowdoin Prize for Graduate Composition in Greek . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for the best 
original essay in classical Greek written by a graduate student on any subject. 

• to Nadav Asraf, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “περὶ τοῦ τῶν νέων γήρως” 

Bowdoin Prize for Graduate Composition in Latin . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for the best 
original essay in classical Latin written by a graduate student on any subject. 

• to Phoebe Madeleine Lakin, G3, a prize of $3,500 for her project entitled “Crepuscula Cantabrigiensia” 

Bowdoin Prize for Graduate Essays in the English Language . . . for the best essay of high literary merit 
written by a graduate student in any field of learning. 

• to Maxwell Howell Boersma, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “How to Make Like a 
Scientist” 



• to Trevor Harvey Menders, G3, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “Dancing with Genji: 
Performance, Depiction, and Allegory” 

• to Jiemin Tina Wei, G5, a prize of $3,500 for her project entitled “Amazon Mechanical Turk: 
Methodological Innovation in an Evolving Labor Market” 

Bowdoin Prize for Undergraduate Essay in the Natural Sciences . . . for the best essay of high literary merit 
written by an undergraduate student on a subject in any of the natural sciences. 

• to Kaylie Hausknecht, Class of 2024, a prize of $3,500 for her project entitled “A Cautionary Tale on the 
Marriage of Mathematics and Physics” 

• to Harrison Ngue, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “Beating Cancer Twice: How 
‘Sleeping’ Cancer Cells Contribute to Chemotherapy Resistance” 

Bowdoin Prize for Undergraduate Essays in the English Language . . . for the best essay of high literary merit 
written by an undergraduate student in any field of learning. 

• to Waseem Nabulsi, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “Seeing the Unseen: 
Samaritan Magic and the Modern Magicians” 

• to Cecilia Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 for her project entitled “Turning Back Time: Miracle and 
Mastery in Georg Hartmann’s Dial of Ahaz” 

Bowdoin Prize for Undergraduate Translation into Greek . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for 
the best translation into classical Greek by an undergraduate student. 

• to Dante Julian Minutillo, Class of 2024, a prize of $3,500 

• to John Burton Rogers, Class of 2026, a prize of $3,500 

Bowdoin Prize for Undergraduate Translation into Latin . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for 
the best translation into classical Latin by an undergraduate student. 

• to John Burton Rogers, Class of 2026, a prize of $3,500 

Francis Bowen Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Philosophy for the best essay upon a subject in moral or 
political philosophy. 

• to Nathan Lee Beaucage, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,000 for his project entitled “Vicious Virtue 
Signaling” 

• to Yunhyae Kim, G5, a prize of $3,000 for her project entitled “Democracy and Subordination of Capital” 

Boylston Prizes for Elocution . . . awarded by the Department of English after a competition that is open to 
seniors, juniors, and sophomores in good standing for the delivery of memorized selections from English, Greek, 
or Latin literature, not to exceed five minutes in length. 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a first-place prize 

• to Rachel Lily Resheff, Class of 2023, a second-place prize 



David Steven Braverman Prize . . . awarded in memory of David Steven Braverman to an Adams House student 
who has demonstrated great talent and commitment to the performing arts while pursuing a concentration not 
closely allied to the arts. 

• to Perrin Price, Class of 2023 

Le Baron Russell Briggs Commencement Prize . . . awarded annually to a member of the graduating class of 
Harvard College selected to deliver the undergraduate English dissertation at Commencement. 

• to Pallas Chou, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,500 

Le Baron Russell Briggs Honors Thesis in English Prize . . . awarded for the most outstanding senior honors 
thesis in the Department of English. 

• to Nina Chandra, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “Where the Train Stops” 

Le Baron Russell Briggs Fiction Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best story written by 
an undergraduate during the academic year. 

• to Josette Felice Abugov, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Sweet Sweet Rugged Terrain” 

Reuben A. Brower Prize . . . awarded in memory of Reuben A. Brower to a senior in Adams House who has 
achieved excellence in the humanities. 

• to Jacqueline Zoeller, Class of 2023 

Emily and Charles Carrier Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Philosophy for the best senior honors thesis 
or doctoral dissertation on a subject in social, political, or moral philosophy. 

• to Juliet Isselbacher, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,000 for her project entitled “The Right to Believe: New 
Approaches to the Epistemology of ‘She Said, He Said’ Cases” 

Edward M. Chase Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best dissertation on a subject 
relating to the promotion of world peace. 

• to Naima Green-Riley, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “How to Win Friends and 
Influence People Overseas: The U.S., China, and the Microfoundations of Public Diplomacy” 

David Taggart Clark Prize for the Undergraduate Latin Commencement Oration . . . awarded annually to a 
member of the graduating class of Harvard College selected to deliver the Latin oration at Commencement. 

• to Josiah Ethan Meadows, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,500 

Class of 1955/Robert T. Coolidge Undergraduate Thesis Prize in Medieval Studies . . . for the best senior 
thesis on any topic in medieval studies by a student in Harvard College. 

• to Rose Collier, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Prayer in the Perilous Realm: The 
Impossible Landscape of Hieronymus Bosch’s Hermit Saints” 

• to Kevin Peiqi Wang, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Freed Slaves, Free Status, 
and Roman Law in Late Medieval Europe” 



Classical Reception Thesis Prize . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for the best senior thesis in the 
area of classical reception. 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023 

• to Esteban Gutierrez, Class of 2023 

Department of the Classics Prizes . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics to seniors who have 
demonstrated excellence in Latin and/or Greek. 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023 

• to Clair Fu, Class of 2023 

• to Esteban Gutierrez, Class of 2023 

• to Samuel Ho, Class of 2023 

• to Amy Huijie Lu, Class of 2023 

• to Maria Theodore, Class of 2023 

• to Ivor Zimmerman, Class of 2023 

John Clive Prize . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature to a senior thesis of high 
distinction on a topic in the field of Britain. 

• to Jaden Thompson, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “‘The Black Blood in His 
Mixed Inheritance Unquestionably Dominated the White’: George William Gordon and the Threat of the 
Duplicitous Mulatto in Nineteenth-Century Jamaica” 

Colton Award . . . for excellence in the preparation of a senior thesis in the Department of History. 

• to Katherine Michelle Enright, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “From Natural 
History to National Heritage: The History and Politics of Displaying Colonial Natural History in 
Singapore Museums” 

Coolidge Debating Prizes . . . for the two best speakers in the trial debates for the Harvard-Yale-Princeton 
Intercollegiate Debates. 

• to Ye Joo Han, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,000 

• to Nelson Matthew Palanca Tan, Class of 2024, a prize of $3,000 

Council Prize in Visual Arts . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts for outstanding work by a Harvard 
undergraduate in the field of visual arts. 

• to Dumebi M. Adigwe, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

• to Anna Shaw Correll, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 



Edward Chandler Cumming Prize . . . to that member of the senior class concentrating in the field of history 
and literature whose honors essay is of the highest distinction. 

• to Marissa Joan Joseph, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,000 for her project entitled “Haitianas: Uncovering 
Migration, Memory, and (M)others in Cuba’s Post-Revolutionary National Identity” 

Eugene R. Cummings Senior Thesis Prize in LGBT Studies . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in 
Women, Gender, and Sexuality to the best senior thesis on a lesbian, gay, bisexual, or transgender studies topic. 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Black Star Line” 

Annamae and Allan R. Crite Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to degree recipients who 
demonstrate a singular dedication to learning and the arts. 

• to Talicha Vaval, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $2,500 

Gerda Richards Crosby Prize in Government . . . awarded annually on the recommendation of the Department 
of Government to a candidate for the degree of A.B. with honors for excellence in meeting the requirements for 
that concentration. 

• to Lindsey Greenhill, Class of 2023 

Louis Curtis Prize . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for excellence in Latin to a senior who has 
concentrated in any of the fields of concentration of which Latin forms a part. 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023 

• to Clair Fu, Class of 2023 

• to Samuel Ho, Class of 2023 

David Rockefeller Center for Latin American Studies Thesis Prize in History and Literature . . . awarded by 
the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature to a senior thesis of high distinction in the field of Latin 
America. 

• to Anissa Medina, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “Anti/colonial Imaginaries: 
Statues, Public Memory, and Civil Religion in New Mexico” 

Dean’s Prize for Outstanding A.L.M. Thesis or Capstone Project . . . awarded in each discipline of the 
Harvard Extension School’s Master’s Degree Program to recognize work that embodies the highest level of 
scholarship. 

• to Namita Asnani, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $1,000 

• to Ali Astin, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $1,000 

• to Jordan Benedict, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Jennifer Cowie, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Leielani Ealey, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 



• to Ernest Gillis, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Andre Leidenheimer Ruiz Soler, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Trent McGee, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Sean Patrick Murray, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Dana Ruth Ramos, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Alana V. Rivera, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Leandra Rivera, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Kristi Jo Sturtz, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $1,000 

• to Zachary Sullivan, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Christopher Garry Toomey, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

• to Heather Watkins, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $1,000 

• to Maggie Woodlock, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

Arthur P. Dempster Award . . . awarded by the Department of Statistics to support and recognize promising 
graduate students who have made significant contributions to theoretical or foundational research in statistics. 

• to Yicong Harry Jiang, G3, a prize of $3,000 

Padma Desai Prize in Economic Science . . . awarded for the most outstanding dissertation by a Ph.D. student 
in the Department of Economics. 

• to Awa Ambra Seck, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $5,000 

David Herbert Donald Prize . . . to the graduating senior in the Department of History whose work in American 
history best exemplifies the high standards of erudition, original thought, and elegant prose embodied in the 
career of David Herbert Donald. 

• to Michael Wallace, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,500 for his project entitled “A National Park 
Renaissance: ‘Mission 66’ and the Rise of Modern Environmentalism, 1956-1966” 

Louise Donovan Award . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to a Harvard student who has made a substantial 
contribution to undergraduate arts behind the scenes. 

• to Nicholas Bamber, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

W. E. B. Du Bois Award . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies to the 
graduating senior in African studies with the highest grade point average. 

• to Chepchumba Choge, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 



Dudley Community Book Prize . . . awarded to that member of Dudley Community who has demonstrated the 
greatest promise and progress during his or her years at Harvard College. 

• to Daria Dmitrievna Evdokimova, Class of 2023 

John Dunlop Undergraduate Thesis Prize in Business and Government . . . awarded by the Mossavar-
Rahmani Center for Business and Government (M-RCBG) at Harvard’s Kennedy School of Government for the 
best senior thesis on a challenging public policy issue at the interface of business and government. 

• to Ishan Bhatt, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “Yes, Literally, in My Backyard: 
The Effect of ‘Gently’ Upzoning Single-Family Neighborhoods” 

Dunster House Fiftieth Anniversary Prize . . . awarded by Dunster House to recognize individuals who have 
given freely of their time and talents to make an outstanding and memorable contribution to the life of the House 
as a whole. 

• to Leslie Arroyo, Class of 2023 

• to Miyu Imai, Class of 2023 

Dunster House Resident Dean Prize . . . in recognition of a senior in Dunster House who exemplifies generosity, 
sensitivity, and wit and who has contributed to a sense of community. 

• to George Arenas, Class of 2023 

• to Catherine Yeo, Class of 2023 

Edward Eager Memorial Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best creative writing, 
preferably in the juvenile field, by an undergraduate. 

• to Darius Atefat-Peckham, Class of 2023 

• to Samantha Hae Jong Chung, Class of 2025 

• to Alejandro Cesar Eduarte, Class of 2023 

• to Joseph C. Felkers, Class of 2022 

• to Roey Lane Leonardi, Class of 2023 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023 

• to Chase Doyle Melton, Class of 2025 

• to Eliana Jade Reeves, Class of 2024 

• to Jieyan Wang, Class of 2025  

Diana L. Eck & Dorothy A. Austin Prize . . . to the senior in Lowell House who exemplifies the qualities of 
curiosity, engagement, understanding, and respect that are fundamental to a pluralistic community. 

• to Ishaan Prasad, Class of 2023 



• to Kavya Shah, Class of 2023 

John Petersen Elder Prize . . . to the Lowell House student who has made a unique contribution to the House. 

• to Florian Bochert, Class of 2023 

• to Ty L. Kannegieter, Class of 2024 

Ralph Waldo Emerson Prize . . . to the member of the junior class in Harvard College who shows the greatest 
promise among undergraduates who concentrate in the field of history and literature. 

• to Celia Silver, Class of 2024, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “The Maternal Line and the Hempen 
Line: The Intimacy of Violence in Moby-Dick” 

Enel Endowment Prize for Best Undergraduate Paper or Senior Thesis . . . awarded by the Harvard 
Environmental Economics Program for the best undergraduate paper addressing topics in environmental, energy, 
and natural-resource economics. 

• to Lucas Woodley, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Estimating the Impact of the Inflation 
Reduction Act on Used and New Vehicle Markets: Combining Theory and Fieldwork” 

Senior Thesis Prize in Ethnicity, Migration, Rights . . . for the best project that contributes to current scholarly 
discourses about ethnicity, migration, indigeneity, race, and/or rights. 

• to Marissa Joan Joseph, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Haitianas: Uncovering 
Migration, Memory, and (M)others in Cuba’s Post-Revolutionary National Identity” 

Extension School Commencement Speaker Prize . . . awarded to the A.L.B. or A.L.M. graduate who delivers 
the student Commencement speech at the Extension School diploma-awarding ceremony. 

• to Christian Kurowski, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $1,000 

Claire Fairman History of Art and Architecture Undergraduate Thesis Award . . . for the best senior 
honors thesis written on a topic in modern art by a concentrator in history of art and architecture. 

• to Zoe Leigh Hopkins, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Photo-Poetic Intimacy: 
The Production and Exchange of African American Real Photo Postcards in the Early Twentieth Century” 

Timothy Faron Memorial Prize for Music . . . awarded in memory of Timothy Faron to a senior in Adams 
House who has significantly contributed to the musical life of the House. 

• to David Kennedy-Yoon, Class of 2023 

Suzanne Farrell Dance Prize . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to the undergraduate who has demonstrated 
outstanding artistry in the field of dance. 

• to Laura Coe, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Angel Hoyang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 



Captain Jonathan Fay Prize . . . awarded by the Radcliffe Institute to the graduating senior who has produced 
the most outstanding imaginative work or piece of original research in any field. 

• to Sílvia Casacuberta Puig, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “Finding Simple 
Models of Complex Objects: From Regularity Lemmas to Algorithmic Fairness” 

• to Caleb Kimball King, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,500 for his project entitled “What Sounding Alike 
Sounded Like: Understanding Sound Similarity as Seen through Close Consonance in Biblical Hebrew 
Poetics” 

• to Leo Yamamoto Saenger, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,500 for his project entitled “Respect Your Elders? 
The Economic Origins and Political Consequences of Attitudes towards the Aged” 

William Scott Ferguson Prize . . . awarded to a sophomore concentrating in history who has written an 
outstanding essay as part of a tutorial assignment. 

• to Sophia Charles, Class of 2024, a prize of $600 for her project entitled “Russian, American, 
Somewhere-in-Between: Russian Émigré Voices in the American Cold War Conversation” 

• to Enrique Sanchez, Class of 2024, a prize of $600 for his project entitled ‘“Breeding from the Bottom’: 
Eugenics and the Early Birth Control Movement” 

Eric Firth Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best essay on the subject of the ideals of 
democracy. 

• to Adrian James Hackney, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Rhinestones and Resistance: The 
Politics of Fashion in Ballroom Culture” 

• to Alexa Camille Jordan, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Shattering the Stained-Glass Ceiling: 
The Political Ambition of Religious Women in Utah” 

• to Samuel D. Lowry, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “The Child Labor Amendment and the 
Creation of a New Constitutional Order” 

Howard T. Fisher Prize . . . awarded by the Center for Geographic Analysis to promote and reward 
undergraduate and graduate work in geographic information science. 

• to Beatrice Hannah Youd, Class of 2024, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Impacts of Conservation 
in the Republic of Congo” 

Franklin and Eleanor Ford Prize . . . awarded by the Department of History for the best senior thesis on the 
history since 1500 of one or more of the countries, territories, or societies currently in the European Union. 

• to Tadhg Larabee, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Ireland Inside the ‘Civilizing 
Machine’: Technology, Political Economy, and the Rural Landscape, 1801–1845” 

Sophia Freund Prize . . . awarded annually to the students in the senior class of Harvard College who are 
graduating summa cum laude with the highest grade point average. 

• to Jolade Adebekun, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Talia Blatt, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 



• to Sophia Blyth, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Monica Yang Chang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Lina Cho, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Antoni James Dulac, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Raymond Feng, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Naomi Freilich, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Katie Gao, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Isaac Heller, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Jaxson Hill, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Felicia Yixiao Ho, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Jennifer Hong, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Juliet Isselbacher, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Maria Kaltchenko, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Aayush Karan, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to David Kennedy-Yoon, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Do Yeon Kim, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Caleb Kimball King, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Fabian Koenig, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Veronica Frantz Leahy, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Rick Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Sophia Liang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Lena Lofgren, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Julia Manso, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Benjamin Meron, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Avery Parr, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Kiana Noor Rawji, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Gemma Juliet Schneider, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Uday Schultz, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 



• to Kavya Shah, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Haneul Shin, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Allison Tu, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Elizabeth Wang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Ethan Wang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Polina Whitehouse, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Nathaniel Wu, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Elizabeth Yang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Phyllis Zhang, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Jason Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

Friends of the Harvard Department of Mathematics Prize . . . to the senior thesis writers who are selected to 
present their theses to the Friends of the Harvard Department of Mathematics. 

• to Benjamin Firester, Class of 2023 

• to Madison Shirazi, Class of 2023 

Paul Revere Frothingham Scholarship Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate Research and 
Fellowships to the graduating senior who best exemplifies the qualities of excellent scholarship, character, and 
effective support of the best interests of Harvard University. 

• to Mohammed Abuelem, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 

• to Dylan Pancoast, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 

• to Jacqueline Zoeller, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 

Albert M. Fulton, Class of 1897, Prize . . . for the best senior thesis in the Department of Sociology. 

• to Sterling Bland, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “The Radical Elite: Self-Segregation, Marxism, 
and the W. E. B. Du Bois of the Mid-1930s” 

Lloyd McKim Garrison Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best poem or group of poems 
by an undergraduate. 

• to Taylor Fang, Class of 2025, for her project entitled “In Lieu of Watching the News” 

Leo Goldberg Prize in Astronomy . . . awarded by the Department of Astronomy in recognition of research 
promise as evidenced by a junior or senior thesis. 

• to Chris Wirth, Class of 2023 



• to Qijia Zhou, Class of 2024 

Gertrude and Maurice Goldhaber Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Physics to the outstanding 
theoretical and experimental graduate students who have passed their qualifying oral examinations in the 
preceding year. 

• to Rodrigo Araiza Bravo, G4 

• to Maine Christos, G4 

• to Sepehr Ebadi, G6 

• to Barbara Skrzypek, G4 

Reverend Peter J. Gomes Prize in Religion and Ethnicity . . . awarded by the Department of African and 
African American Studies to the Harvard College senior who has demonstrated social responsibility through 
public service and potential for distinguished contributions to the public good. 

• to Cierra Brown, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

Graduate English Commencement Oration Prize . . . to that student who will receive a graduate degree and is 
chosen to deliver the Graduate English Part at Commencement. 

• to Vic Hogg, M.P.P. ’23, a prize of $1,500 

Jane C. Grant Senior Prize . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in Studies of Women, Gender, and 
Sexuality to the graduating senior with the best overall academic performance. 

• to Elyse Pham, Class of 2023 

John Green Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Music for demonstrated talent and promise as a composer. 

• to Kelley Lynn Sheehan, G4, a prize of $10,000 

Kate and Max Greenman Prize . . . awarded to those students in Harvard College who participate in the 
Harvard-Yale-Princeton Triangular Debate, as members of the team or as alternates. 

• to Rohan Battula, Class of 2026 

• to Ye Joo Han, Class of 2023 

• to Jenna Hong, Class of 2025 

• to Catherine Liu, Class of 2025 

• to Matthew Christopher Mauriello, Class of 2025 

• to Nelson Matthew Palanca Tan, Class of 2024 

 



Harold K. Gross Dissertation Prize . . . awarded by the Department of History to the Ph.D. recipient whose 
dissertation demonstrates the greatest promise of a distinguished career in historical research. 

• to Marino Felipe Auffant, Ph.D. ’22, for his project entitled “Globalizing Oil, Unleashing Capital: An 
International History of the 1970s Crisis” 

James R. and Isabel D. Hammond Prize . . . awarded by the David Rockefeller Center for Latin American 
Studies (DRCLAS) for the best senior honors thesis related to Spanish-speaking Latin America. 

• to Eleanor Parmelee Fitzgibbons, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,000 for her project entitled “Nothing to 
Fear? Disrobing Veiled Threats to Judicial Independence” 

David J. Hanson Award . . . awarded by Winthrop House to the two seniors who have perpetuated David J. 
Hanson’s high character, original sense of humor, and warmth of personality, and who have contributed largely to 
the activities and life of their fellow students. 

• to Oren Rimon Or, Class of 2023 

• to Arnav Srivastava, Class of 2023 

Seymour E. and Ruth B. Harris Dunster House Prize . . . awarded to two seniors in Dunster House for an 
outstanding academic record and for an outstanding combined record of achievement in studies, character, and 
extracurricular activity. 

• to Ilana Cohen, Class of 2023 

• to Sophie Kim, Class of 2023 

Seymour E. and Ruth B. Harris Prize for Honors Thesis in Economics . . . for the best senior honors thesis in 
economics. 

• to Lucas Woodley, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “Estimating the Impact of the 
Inflation Reduction Act on Used and New Vehicle Markets: Combining Theory and Fieldwork” 

Seymour E. and Ruth B. Harris Prize for Honors Thesis in the Social Sciences . . . for the best senior honors 
thesis in a social science other than economics. 

• to Waseem Nabulsi, Class of 2023, a prize of $3,500 for his project entitled “Magic Mountain: Samaritan 
Astrological Intervention in Palestinian Misfortune” 

Jonathan Hart Prize . . . to a student in Kirkland House who has excelled in the field of history, literature, or 
philosophy. 

• to Isaac Heller, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

• to A.J. Veneziano, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

Harvard Monthly Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English to that Harvard College student in the most-
advanced courses in English composition who shows the greatest literary promise. 

• to Sarah Deonarain, Class of 2023 



• to Ashley Hyunjee Kim, Class of 2024 

Roger Conant Hatch Prizes for Lyric Poetry . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best lyric poem 
by an undergraduate. 

• to Fiker Negash, Class of 2023, a first-place prize for her project entitled “First Father” 

• to Camila Sanmiguel, Class of 2023, a second-place prize for her project entitled “the public apology of 
the politician in the plaza (nuevo laredo, tamaulipas)” 

Einar Haugen Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Germanic Languages and Literatures to an 
undergraduate or graduate student for excellence in the field of Scandinavian languages and literatures. 

• to Lily Brunelle, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

• to Calvin Heng, A.M. ’23, a prize of $100 

Lawrence J. Henderson Prize . . . to the senior student earning a degree in either of the concentrations 
supervised by the Board of Tutors in Biochemical Sciences (Molecular and Cellular Biology (MCB) and Chemical 
and Physical Biology (CPB)), whose thesis is judged the most meritorious for that year. 

• to Yuen Ting Chow, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “A Chemically-induced Proximity DNA-
Encoded Library (CiP-DEL) Approach for the Identification of Selective and Cooperative Bromodomain 
Degraders” 

History and Literature Capstone Award . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature 
for the best senior oral exam materials. 

• to Sawyer Leroux Taylor-Arnold, Class of 2023, a prize of $50 

Department of History Prize . . . to the graduating senior who has the best cumulative record as a history 
concentrator by the end of the senior year. 

• to Uday Schultz, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Ironbound: Freight Transport, 
Industrial Change, and the Making of a Logistics Economy in Northern New Jersey” 

Department of History Undergraduate Essay Prize . . . for the best work of original historical scholarship 
produced before the senior year in a course in the Department of History. 

• to Tadhg Larabee, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for his project entitled “Putting the Arctic Back into 
Early-Nineteenth-Century Arctic Emotions” 

• to Tamar Sarig, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for her project entitled “‘My dear family once more in 
good health’: Women, Domesticity, and Healthcare in Early America” 

Philip Hofer Prize for Collecting Books or Art . . . awarded by Houghton Library to a student whose collection 
of books best exemplifies the traditions of breadth, coherence, and imagination represented by Philip Hofer, 
founder and first Curator of the Department of Printing and Graphic Arts in the Houghton Library. 

• to Rose Berman, M4, a first-place prize of $1,500 for her project entitled “Wind, Sand, and Stars: The 
World of Antoine de Saint Exupéry” 



• to Daria Dmitrievna Evdokimova, Class of 2023, a first-place prize of $1,500 for her project entitled 
“Ardis Publishers: Collecting as an Act of Resistance” 

George Caspar Homans Prize . . . to the senior in Kirkland House who has demonstrated excellence in the 
social sciences. 

• to Caleb Kimball King, Class of 2023 

• to Remka Nwana, Class of 2023 

Thomas Temple Hoopes Prize . . . for excellent undergraduate work and excellence in the art of teaching. 

• to Mohammed Abuelem, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The Role of Juvenile 
Shank3 Reexpression on Autistic-Like Cognitive Flexibility Deficits in Male Mice”—supervised and 
nominated by Professor Takao Hensch 

• to Josette Felice Abugov, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “State v. DeLavallade: 
Reading Judicial Narratives and the Black Family Archive”—supervised and nominated by Professor 
Tiya Miles 

• to Gabriel Ashe-Jones, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Transgender Rome”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Naomi Weiss 

• to Darius Atefat-Peckham, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Book of Kin”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Tracy K. Smith 

• to Sterling Bland, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The Radical Elite: Self-
Segregation, Marxism, and the W. E. B. Du Bois of the Mid-1930s”—supervised and nominated by Ms. 
Madison Renner 

• to Reese Caldwell, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “We’ve Only Scratched the 
(Cell) Surface: Exploring and Exploiting a New Frontier of RNA Biology”—supervised and nominated 
by Professor Ryan A. Flynn 

• to Sílvia Casacuberta Puig, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Finding Simple 
Models of Complex Objects: From Regularity Lemmas to Algorithmic Fairness”—supervised and 
nominated by Professor Salil Vadhan 

• to Justin Chan, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Noncooperative Implementations 
of Cooperative Games”—supervised and nominated by Professor Eric Maskin 

• to April Chen, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “A Localized Approach to Fairness 
in Graph Neural Network–Based Models”—supervised and nominated by Professor James H. Waldo 

• to Molly Chiang, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Novel DNA Metabarcoding 
Pipeline to Define Diet and Investigate Its Relationship with Gut Microbiome Composition in Wild 
Chimpanzees”—supervised and nominated by Professor Rachel Carmody 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “How Science Got a History: 
The Making of a Discipline and the Classical Ideal”—supervised and nominated by Professor Alex 
Csiszar 



• to Jenna Cohn, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Reenvisioning Care in a Post-Roe 
World: Abortion Doulas as Activists, Care Workers, and Paramedical Actors”—supervised and nominated 
by Professor Anne Becker 

• to Rose Collier, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Prayer in the Perilous Realm: 
The Impossible Landscape of Hieronymus Bosch’s Hermit Saints”—supervised and nominated by 
Professor Joseph Leo Koerner and Professor Kimberley Patton 

• to George Crowne, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “From Urban Form to 
Friending Bias: Testing Jane Jacobs’s Hypotheses”—supervised and nominated by Professor Andrei 
Shleifer 

• to A.J. Dilts, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The Architecture of Advice: How 
the Bureau of Intelligence and Research Shaped President Kennedy’s Policy in Vietnam, 1961–1963”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Fredrik Logevall and Mr. Daniel Chardell 

• to Adam Dwyer, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Operative (Work)Space: 
Reinventing the Office Layout Informed by Traditional Japanese Building Practice” —supervised and 
nominated by Professor Yukio Lippit 

• to Aysha Emmerson, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Once Upon a Time in Fairy 
Creek: Resilience and Ruination in the Anthropocene”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Jennifer Perry 

• to Katherine Michelle Enright, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “From Natural 
History to National Heritage: The History and Politics of Displaying Colonial Natural History in 
Singapore Museums”—supervised and nominated by Professor Ajantha Subramanian and Professor Janet 
Browne 

• to Sophie Feldman, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Longing and Belonging in 
the World’s Coldest Country: Immigrant Integration in Norway”—supervised and nominated by Dr. 
Andrew Orvieto Brandel 

• to Benjamin Firester, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Mostow Rigidity and 
Hyperbolic 3-Manifolds”—supervised and nominated by Professor Curtis McMullen 

• to Caleb Fried, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Scale-Invariant Analysis of 
Paleoclimate Records—Using Bernoulli Statistics to Reconstruct a Globally Coherent Little Ice Age”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Peter Huybers 

• to Catherine Gallori, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Two Major Brainstem 
Outputs for Interoception”—supervised and nominated by Professor Stephen Liberles 

• to Sophie Haugen, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “A History of Contaminated 
Milk: Environmental Toxicity, Motherhood, and Activism in the 20th-Century United States”— 
supervised and nominated by Ms. Jamie Marsella 

• to Naomi Hegwood, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Tall Trees and Where to 
Find Them: An Exploration of the Effects of Soil Characteristics, Climate, Topography, and Neighbors on 
Maximum Canopy Height”—supervised and nominated by Professor Paul R. Moorcroft 

• to Brian Hsu, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The Offset and Host Light 
Distributions of Superluminous Supernovae: Archival Deep Dive with the Hubble Space Telescope”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Edo Berger 



• to Juliet Isselbacher, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “The Right to Believe: New 
Approaches to the Epistemology of ‘She Said, He Said’ Cases”—supervised and nominated by Professor 
Susanna Rinard 

• to Autumn Johnson, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Touch as a Key Regulator of 
Social Need”—supervised and nominated by Professor Catherine Dulac 

• to Alec Philip Kahn, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The War on Rats: Rodent 
Control and the Ecology of Injustice, 1945–1975”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Michael King 

• to Malaika Kanaaneh Tapper, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Strange Care in the 
War on Terror”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Duncan E. White 

• to Do Yeon Kim, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “A Mixed-Methods 
Investigation of the Stigma Related to Image-Based Sexual Abuse: Scale Development and Psychosocial 
Correlates”—supervised and nominated by Professor Mark Hatzenbuehler 

• to Lauren Kim, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Streamlining the Reliable 
Diagnosis of Sexually-Transmitted Infections in Developing Countries through a Multiplexed, 
Microfluidics-Based CRISPR/Cas13 Platform”—supervised and nominated by Professor Pardis Sabeti 
and Dr. Mireille Kamariza 

• to Caleb Kimball King, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “What Sounding Alike 
Sounded Like: Understanding Sound Similarity as Seen through Close Consonance in Biblical Hebrew 
Poetics”—supervised and nominated by Professor Julia Rhyder 

• to Annelisa Kingsbury Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Province and Nation 
in the History of Modern China’s Coal Politics: Shanxi, Guizhou, and the Long Path to 
Decarbonization”—supervised and nominated by Professor Victor Seow 

• to James Kitch, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Taming the Beast of 
Phylogenetic Trees: Learning Evolutionary Patterns of Mutation with Volume-Regularized NMF”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Giovanni Parmigiani and Professor Shamil R. Sunyaev 

• to Fabian Koenig, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Feeling the Truth: The 
Divergent Effects of Sadness and Anger on Misinformation Detection”—supervised and nominated by 
Professor Jennifer S. Lerner 

• to Emma Lanford, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “I Look Best When I Scream: 
A Horror Album”—supervised and nominated by Professor Vijay Iyer 

• to Jeromel Dela Rosa Lara, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “‘Smugglers of Faith’: 
Filipina Migrant Domestic Workers in the Middle East and the Making of a Filipino Church of Care”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Davíd L. Carrasco 

• to Tadhg Larabee, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Ireland Inside the ‘Civilizing 
Machine’: Technology, Political Economy, and the Rural Landscape, 1801–1845”—supervised and 
nominated by Professor Maya Jasanoff 

• to Alexander Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “‘We the Soviet People’: Civic 
Belonging, Sovetskii Narod Discourse, and Soviet Identity under the Conditions of Late Socialism”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor Terry Martin 



• to Paige Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Scorched Wordscapes: A 
Multidisciplinary Study of the Transformations in Russophone Poetry before and after the 2022 Invasion 
of Ukraine”—supervised and nominated by Professor Martin Wattenberg 

• to Roey Lane Leonardi, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Garden Hymn”— 
supervised and nominated by Dr. Joshua Bell 

• to Sebastian Lindner-Liaw, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “AirBike: 
Compressed-Air-Assisted Bicycle”—supervised and nominated by Mr. Ansel Duff and Professor Katia 
Bertoldi 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Black Star Line”— 
supervised and nominated by Professor C. Namwali Serpell 

• to Sydney Mason, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Microscale Metasurface 
Intracavity Holographic Display”—supervised and nominated by Professor Federico Capasso and Dr. 
Christopher Lombardo 

• to Kathryn McClanan, Class of 2022, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Sexy Girls and a Fish 
Contemplate Impermanence”—supervised and nominated by Mr. Phillip Howze 

• to Rio McLellan, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Targeting Proteostasis 
Machinery in the Brain Vasculature to Treat Neurodegenerative Disease”—supervised and nominated by 
Professor Lee Rubin 

• to Benjamin Meron, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “A Study of Talent Evaluation 
Using the Major League Baseball Draft”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Judd Cramer 

• to Annie Miall, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “A Prison Within a Prison: The 
Double Punishment of U.S. State and Federal Prisoners Living With HIV/AIDS, 1981–1991”— 
supervised and nominated by Dr. Erik Baker 

• to Waseem Nabulsi, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Magic Mountain: Samaritan 
Astrological Intervention in Palestinian Misfortune”—supervised and nominated by Professor Steven 
Caton 

• to Harrison Ngue, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Investigating Mechanisms of 
Chemotherapy Resistance in Quiescent (G0) Cancer Cells”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Shobha 
Vasudevan 

• to Elyse Pham, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Peddling and Performing 
Racialized Sexuality: An Exploration of Asian Woman Porn Performers’ Narratives”—supervised and 
nominated by Dr. Jung Ja Choi 

• to Sajen Plevyak, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “American Dreams and 
Nightmares: Civic Engagement as a Mechanism for Improving Health Outcomes”—supervised and 
nominated by Professor Arthur Kleinman 

• to Elizabeth Propst, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “As Much Truth as One Can 
Bear: Theodicy, Witness, and Grace in Blood Meridian”—supervised and nominated by Professor 
Matthew Potts and Professor Nicholas Watson 



• to Oliver Riskin-Kutz, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “The Bear in the Boat: An 
Environmental History of 18th-Century Louisiana”—supervised and nominated by Professor Jill Lepore 
and Professor Emma Rothschild 

• to Amelia Roth-Dishy, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “‘Nuestra Kolonia’: 
Presence, Americanization, and Belonging in Sephardic New York, 1910–1930”—supervised and 
nominated by Dr. Michael King 

• to Leo Yamamoto Saenger, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Respect Your Elders? 
The Economic Origins and Political Consequences of Attitudes towards the Aged”—supervised and 
nominated by Dr. Nathan Nunn 

• to Lev Sandler, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Interplay of Alpha-synuclein and 
Mitochondrial Bioenergetics in Parkinson’s Disease”—supervised and nominated by Professor Vamsi 
Mootha 

• to Uday Schultz, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Ironbound: Freight Transport, 
Industrial Change, and the Making of a Logistics Economy in Northern New Jersey”—supervised and 
nominated by Mr. Jacob Anbinder 

• to Maya Skarbinski, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “A JWST Library of Galaxy 
Spectral Energy Distributions”—supervised and nominated by Professor Daniel Eisenstein 

• to Alex Wing-Fei Tam, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “To Be a Citizen: Rights, 
Obligations, and Belonging at the Social Margins of the Confederacy”—supervised and nominated by 
Professor Drew Faust 

• to Jack Taylor, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “A Tale of Two Portraits: 
Uncovering the Artifice of the Lavoisiers (1774–1805)”—supervised and nominated by Professor Virginie 
Greene 

• to Marie Ungar, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Decoy”—supervised and 
nominated by Dr. Joshua Bell 

• to Michael Wallace, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “A National Park 
Renaissance: ‘Mission 66’ and the Rise of Modern Environmentalism, 1956–1966”—supervised and 
nominated by Mr. Camden Elliott 

• to Ariel Wang, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Multi-Needle Simultaneous 
Sewing Machine for Automated Sewing”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Nathan Melenbrink 

• to Jocelyn Wang, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “The Role of Soil 
Micronutrients in the Symbiosis between the African Ant Plant, Vachellia drepanolobium, and Its 
Resident Ant Species”— supervised and nominated by Professor Naomi Pierce 

• to Polina Whitehouse, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Making Things Right: 
Restorative Justice and Relational Democracy”—supervised and nominated by Professor Michael Rosen 

• to Cade Williams, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Nothing Beside Remains: A 
Case Study of Confederate Monument Removal in New Orleans”—supervised and nominated by 
Professor Byron Good 



• to Justin Wong, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Hypersensitivity: The Impact of 
Altered Sensory Circuits on Cortical Development and the Implications for Autism Spectrum Disorder”—
supervised and nominated by Professor Alison Simmons 

• to Lauren Yang, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “The Promise and Hazards of 
Armed Self-Protection: Analyzing the Racial and Gender Implications of Justifiable Homicide and the 
Effects of ‘Stand Your Ground’ Laws”—supervised and nominated by Professor Peter V. Marsden 

• to Sydney Rose Young, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Towards Holistic Birth 
Care: Possibilities and Challenges for Nurse-Midwifery and Low-Intervention Birth in Boston 
Hospitals”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Anya Bassett 

• to Gianna Olga Zades, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “Find Sound: A Game-
Based Intervention to Improve Children’s Reading Skills”—supervised and nominated by Dr. Elizabeth 
Spelke 

• to Phyllis Zhang, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for her project entitled “VALDO: Using Variational 
Autoencoders to Improve the Signal-to-Noise Ratio of Drug Fragment Screens”—supervised and 
nominated by Mr. Minhuan Li 

• to Ziyuan Zhao, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Physically Interpretable 
Biomolecular Conformation Generation with a Deep Probabilistic Framework”—supervised and 
nominated by Professor Doeke Hekstra 

• to Jason Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “Data Quality Always Matters: An 
Analysis of Data Quality for Finite Population Z-Estimators”—supervised and nominated by Professor 
Xiao-Li Meng 

Charles Edmund Horman Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English to a member of the junior class who 
excels in creative writing and who best personifies the ideals and sense of values held by Charles Edmund 
Horman. 

• to YK Kim, Class of 2024 

Kathryn Ann Huggins Prize . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies to the 
Harvard College senior who has written the most outstanding thesis on a topic relating to African American life, 
history, or culture. 

• to Sterling Bland, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “The Radical Elite: Self-
Segregation, Marxism, and the W.E.B. Du Bois of the Mid-1930s” 

• to Zoe Leigh Hopkins, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Photo-Poetic Intimacy: 
The Production and Exchange of African American Real Photo Postcards in the Early Twentieth Century” 

• to Ryan Van Sears, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “A Brief Moment in the Sun: 
Black Political Struggles in Postbellum Southeastern North Carolina, 1865–66” 

Joan Morthland Hutchins Thesis Prize in Latino Studies . . . awarded by the David Rockefeller Center for 
Latin American Studies (DRCLAS) for the best senior thesis on a subject concerning Latinos (either recent 
immigrants or established communities of Latin American descent in the United States). 

• to Anissa Medina, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,000 for her project entitled “Anti/colonial Imaginaries: 
Statues, Public Memory, and Civil Religion in New Mexico” 



Hutchison Prize . . . awarded by Winthrop House to a senior who has actively participated in the social life of the 
House and has worked diligently to make the House a happier and more close-knit community. 

• to Osazi Al Khaliq, Class of 2023 

• to Megan Coram, Class of 2023 

• to Max Yangfan Guo, Class of 2023 

• to Vanesa Perea, Class of 2023 

Ephraim Isaac Prize for Excellence in African Studies . . . awarded by the Department of African and African 
American Studies to a graduating senior who shows exceptional capability in African languages. 

• to Jolade Adebekun, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

Glynn Isaac Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Anthropology for the best senior thesis in archaeology. 

• to Tess Kelley, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Recollections of Collections: Value Judgements in 
Western Collectors’ Encounters with the Ainu” 

• to Sebastian Emmanuel Millien, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Zooming in on ZooMS: New 
Approaches to ZooMS Protocols and Further Insights into Animal Identifications in Neolithic and Bronze 
Age Indus Valley Sites” 

Caroline Isenberg Prize . . . awarded in memory of Caroline Isenberg to a Lowell House student who has made 
the most outstanding contributions to the performing arts and who best exemplifies Caroline’s talent, enthusiasm, 
and generosity to others. 

• to Andrew de Souza, Class of 2023 

• to Michael Taechoon Pak, Class of 2023 

Alice Jardine Prize for Excellence in Undergraduate Scholarship . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees 
in Women, Gender, and Sexuality to a junior essay that exemplifies fine writing, originality of thought, and 
innovative research. 

• to Syd D. Sanders, Class of 2024, for his project entitled “The Trans Labor of Care” 

Delancey K. Jay Prize . . . for the best essay on any subject relating to the history or development of 
constitutional government and free institutions in the United States or Great Britain or any other part of the 
English-speaking world at any period of history. 

• to Ryan Van Sears, Class of 2023, a prize of $6,000 for his project entitled “A Brief Moment in the Sun: 
Black Political Struggles in Postbellum Southeastern North Carolina, 1865–66” 

John V. Kelleher Prize . . . to the Lowell House student who exemplifies John Kelleher’s values, academic and 
intellectual interests, dependability, and loyalty to Lowell House. 

• to Brammy Rajakumar, Class of 2023 



Christopher Killip Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Art, Film, and Visual Studies for the best 
undergraduate work in lens-based media. 

• to Liliana Cunningham-Perini, Class of 2023 

Charlotte Hyun-Mi Kim Award . . . to the senior in Kirkland House who best epitomizes Charlotte Hyun-Mi 
Kim’s exuberant spirit and passion for fostering community. 

• to Olayeni Oladipo, Class of 2023, a prize of $300 

• to Michelle A. Stegawski, Class of 2023, a prize of $300 

Kirkland House Arts Award . . . to the senior in Kirkland House who has contributed in a significant way to the 
arts in the House. 

• to Dylan Roy, Class of 2023 

Kirkland House Faculty Deans’ Award . . . to the senior whose contributions to House life, personal strengths, 
and intellectual achievements distinguish them among Kirkland House graduates. 

• to Ivor Zimmerman, Class of 2023 

Kirkland House Science Award . . . to a senior in Kirkland House who has excelled in the field of chemistry, 
physics, engineering, computer science, or other physical or mathematical science. 

• to Grace R. Kim, Class of 2023 

• to Natalia Villanueva, Class of 2023 

Kirkland House Service Award . . . to a senior in Kirkland House in recognition of his or her service to the 
House. 

• to Hannah Janell Martinez, Class of 2023 

Ernst Kitzinger Prize . . . to that student in Lowell House who best exemplifies Ernst Kitzinger’s qualities as a 
scholar and citizen. 

• to Zoe Leigh Hopkins, Class of 2023 

Clyde Kluckhohn Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Anthropology for the best senior thesis in 
interdisciplinary anthropology. 

• to Michael Frim, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “Medieval Irish Perception of Ogham Stones: 
Spatial and Literary Approaches” 

George Arthur Knight Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Music for the best composition in instrumental 
music. 

• to Jonah Nuoja Luo Haven, G2, a prize of $1,250 for his project entitled “eleven years of pleasure” 



• to Judah Lampkin, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,250 for his project entitled “Granum Sinapis, 1. In Dem 
Begin” 

• to Sonja Mutić, G2, a prize of $1,250 for her project entitled “nebulae” 

• to Golnaz Shariatzadeh, G3, a prize of $1,250 for her project entitled “Animal” 

Korean War Memorial Prize . . . to the junior in Lowell House who has demonstrated those qualities of 
unhesitating responsibility and strength of character that were possessed in so marked a degree by Sherrod 
Skinner, Thomas Hubbard, Franklin Dunbaugh, and Wilbur Van Bremen. 

• to Sarika Chawla, Class of 2023 

• to Varshini Odayar, Class of 2023 

• to Brian Wee, Class of 2023 

Lawrence Lader Prize in Expository Writing . . . awarded by the Harvard College Writing Program for the 
best essay submitted in Expository Writing during the year. 

• to Elena Ke Lu, Class of 2026, a prize of $250 for her project entitled “Meek or Menacing, a Father the 
Same” 

Newbold Rhinelander Landon Memorial Scholarship Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate 
Research and Fellowships to students who are grounded in classical learning and who intend an active career in 
government service. 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023, a prize of $15,000 

• to Esteban Gutierrez, Class of 2023, a prize of $30,000 

Harold Langlois Award . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to the A.L.M. recipient who has 
demonstrated exceptional academic accomplishment and promise as a manager. 

• to Lauren Brady Andreas, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $1,000 

Dorothy Hicks Lee Prize . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies for the most 
outstanding senior thesis submitted on the topic of African American literature. 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for his project entitled “Black Star Line” 

Doris Cohen Levi Prize . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to the undergraduate who has demonstrated 
exceptional talent and energy, along with outstanding enthusiasm for musical theater at Harvard, both onstage 
and behind the scenes. 

• to Veronica Frantz Leahy, Class of 2023, a prize of $750 

Robert E. Levi Prize . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to a Harvard College senior who has demonstrated 
outstanding arts management skills over the course of an undergraduate career. 

• to Michael Taechoon Pak, Class of 2023 



Jonathan M. Levin Prize for Teaching and Social Justice . . . awarded by the Department of African and 
African American Studies to the most promising undergraduate student who intends to become a public school 
teacher. 

• to Bernadette Rene Looney, a prize of $1,500 

Robert Levin Prize in Musical Performance . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to recognize an 
extraordinarily gifted undergraduate musician. 

• to Camden Michael Archambeau, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Devon N. Gates, Class of 2024, a prize of $1,000 

Jonathan Levy Award . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to the most promising undergraduate actor or 
actress in Harvard College. 

• to Connor Clifton Riordan, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

Karel and Hetty Liem Prize . . . to one or more members of the senior class who have made a special behind-
the-scenes contribution to the life of Dunster House. 

• to Abdullah Moustafa Bannan, Class of 2023 

• to Marka Ellertson, Class of 2024 

• to Michael Dean Mizell, Class of 2023 

David Mason Little, Class of 1918, Prize . . . to a junior in Adams House who has demonstrated leadership, 
character, scholastic achievement, and good House citizenship. 

• to Grace O’Sullivan, Class of 2024 

• to Sophia Chandler Weng, Class of 2024 

Alain LeRoy Locke Prize for Academic Excellence . . . awarded by the Department of African and African 
American Studies to the most outstanding academic scholar among the graduating African American Studies 
track concentrators. 

• to Zoe Leigh Hopkins, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for her project entitled “Photo-Poetic Intimacy: The 
Production and Exchange of African American Real Photo Postcards in the Early Twentieth Century” 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for his project entitled “Black Star Line” 

Lowell House Franklin Ford Award . . . to the Lowell House student who shares Franklin Ford’s scholarly 
interest in academic subjects, strong intellectual ability, and dry wit. 

• to Lily Arvizu-Sanchez, Class of 2024 

• to Jaya Nayar, Class of 2024 

• to Fawwaz Malki Shoukfeh, Class of 2024 



George Emerson Lowell Scholarship Prize . . . for excellence in the classics, awarded on the basis of an 
examination that tests, in alternate years, competence in Greek and Latin language and literature. 

• to Dante Julian Minutillo, Class of 2024 

Hugh F. MacColl Prizes . . . awarded by the Department of Music for the best original musical composition. 

• to Nia Meadows, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Common Thread” 

• to Benjamin T. Rossen, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “Merry Widow Overture” 

Elizabeth Maguire Memorial Prize . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies for 
excellence in the study of African and African American literature. 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “Black Star Line” 

Marshall Tankard Award . . . to a junior in Adams House who has contributed significantly to international 
understanding. 

• to Kaylee Ann Burgess, Class of 2024 

Angela R. Mathew Prize for Science . . . to the senior in Leverett House who has advanced the education and 
participation of women in science. 

• to Asteria Herbert Chilambo, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

Maurice Sedwell Ltd. Prize . . . to the undergraduate in the Department of African and African American 
Studies who best exemplifies the values of the department. 

• to Travis Levell Harper, Class of 2023, for his project entitled “An Act of Revolution: Critical Black 
Trans Politics and the Limits of the Law in the Contemporary U.S. Transgender Movement” 

Kenneth Maxwell Thesis Prize in Brazilian Studies . . . awarded by the David Rockefeller Center for Latin 
American Studies (DRCLAS) for the best senior thesis on a subject related to Brazil. 

• to Estela Lacombe Franca, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Reinforcing Poverty: 
An Economic Analysis of Adolescent Fertility Increases Amidst Total Fertility Decreases in Brazil, 1980–
2000” 

• to Arthur Vieira, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “The Political Effects of Income 
Segregation on Community Organizing: Evidence from Brazilian Cities” 

James J. McCarthy Prize for Outstanding Thesis in Environmental Science and Public Policy . . . awarded 
in memory of Professor James J. McCarthy to the senior in environmental science and public policy who has 
written the most outstanding thesis. 

• to Annelisa Kingsbury Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Province and Nation in 
the History of Modern China’s Coal Politics: Shanxi, Guizhou, and the Long Path to Decarbonization” 

 



David McCord Prizes . . . awarded by the Houses to undergraduates who have shown unusual creative talent in 
writing, drama, music, painting, drawing, or sculpture. 

• to Camden Michael Archambeau, Class of 2023 

• to Ian Chan, Class of 2023 

• to Kalos Kun Chu, Class of 2023 

• to Karina Cowperthwaite, Class of 2023 

• to Devon N. Gates, Class of 2024 

• to Saima Iqbal, Class of 2023 

Committee on Medieval Studies Ph.D. Thesis Prize . . .  for the best Ph.D. thesis on any topic in medieval 
studies. 

• to Juliette Calvarin, Ph.D. ’21, a prize of $1,250 for her project entitled “Ornamenta Sacerdotum: Marian 
Chasubles for Priestly Bodies in Pre-Hussite Prague” 

Committee on Medieval Studies Undergraduate Essay Prize . . . for the best paper on any topic in medieval 
studies by a student in Harvard College. 

• to Dante Julian Minutillo, Class of 2024, a prize of $250 for his project entitled “Modes of Metaphrasis: 
Narrative and Purpose in the Lives of St. Auxentius” 

Patrick C. Melendez Award . . . to the senior in Lowell House who has demonstrated the same drive for 
personal development, high standards of athletic achievement, and generosity as Patrick Melendez. 

• to Sophia Ho, Class of 2023 

Rachel Mellinger Memorial Award . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to the senior who has made a 
significant contribution to the Harvard-Radcliffe Orchestra and has demonstrated leadership abilities and 
dedication to the highest ideals of the group. 

• to Sophie Choate, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

• to Caleb Shi, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

Mill-Taylor Prizes . . . awarded at the beginning of the junior year for the two best Social Studies 10 essays. 

• to Maliya Ellis, Class of 2024, a prize of $250 for her project entitled “The Germ of the Plant: Applying 
Hegel’s Dialectic to Climate Change” 

• to Shelby Tzung, Class of 2024, a prize of $250 for her project entitled “Immanuel Kant’s ‘Groundwork 
on the Metaphysics of Morals’: Duty as the Crux of Moral Goodness and the Autonomous Will” 

 



Perry Miller Prize . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature for a senior thesis in 
American history and literature that is of high distinction. 

• to Keana Victoria Gorman, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “Seeking Nádleeh 
Wisdom: The Herzog Navaho Collection of Hosteen Klah” 

• to Alec Philip Kahn, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for his project entitled “The War on Rats: Rodent 
Control and the Ecology of Injustice in Harlem, 1945–1975” 

Tazuko Ajiro Monane Prize . . . awarded by the Department of East Asian Languages and Civilizations to an 
undergraduate who has demonstrated both past meritorious achievement in the study of Japanese and the strong 
potential for future achievement in and significant contributions to a Japan-related field of endeavor. 

• to Bozhen Peng, Class of 2025, a prize of $3,000 

• to Moses Louis Stewart, Class of 2025, a prize of $3,000 

Sally and Cresap Moore Prize . . . awarded to one or more seniors in Dunster House who have demonstrated the 
Moores’ zest for learning by integrating materials from different academic fields, or by using formal or informal 
study out of residence, extracurricular activities, or community service to produce outstanding academic work. 

• to Jenna Cohn, Class of 2023 

• to Mihaela Esanu, Class of 2023 

• to Nour Khachemoune, Class of 2023 

Sally Falk Moore Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Anthropology to a student who has shown outstanding 
commitment to public service. 

• to Ellen Burstein, Class of 2023 

• to James Walkingstick, Class of 2023 

Mossavar-Rahmani Center Prize for Best Master’s Student Paper . . . awarded by the Harvard Environmental 
Economics Program for the best paper addressing topics in environmental, energy, and natural-resource 
economics written by a student in a master’s degree program. 

• to Yomna Mohei Eldin, M.P.A. ’23, for her project entitled “Fostering Climate Resilience in the Context 
of Debt Distress: The Case of Pakistan” 

• to Antonio Pompa Rangel, M.P.A. ’23, for his project entitled “Fostering Climate Resilience in the 
Context of Debt Distress: The Case of Pakistan” 

• to Yi Wu, M.P.P. ’23, for his project entitled “Developing an Efficient Investment Framework of 
Transmission Grid Systems in Sub-Saharan Africa” 

David B. Mumford Undergraduate Mathematics Prize . . . to the most promising senior concentrator in 
Mathematics. 

• to Benjamin Firester, Class of 2023 



James Buell Munn Book Prize . . . to one or more seniors in Lowell House whose outstanding academic records 
and strong literary talents and interests have not been recognized in some official way. 

• to Lily Davis, Class of 2023 

• to Akila Valliammai, Class of 2023 

Navin Narayan Public Service Prize . . . to a senior in Adams House for exemplary scholarship, commitment to 
public service, and kindness to others. 

• to Jennifer Hong, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 

Oliver-Dabney Junior Prize in History and Literature . . . to that member of the junior class whose work in 
history and literature has shown the greatest promise. 

• to R. R. Chopra, Class of 2024, a prize of $200 for his project entitled “Cigarette Zindabad!: Tobacco and 
the Cultivation of an Indian Middle Class, 1961–1979” 

Oliver-Dabney Senior Prize in History and Literature . . . to a senior whose honors essay is of high distinction. 

• to Malaika Kanaaneh Tapper, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “Strange Care in the 
War on Terror” 

Oliver-Dabney Sophomore Prize in History and Literature . . . to that member of the sophomore class whose 
work in history and literature has shown the greatest progress during the year. 

• to Issy Goldstein, Class of 2025, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “Rewriting the Narrative: 
Constructive Criticism in Jamaica Kincaid’s A Small Place” 

John G. Palfrey Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate Research and Fellowships to a distinguished 
scholar in the senior class. 

• to Maggie Vallejo, Class of 2023, a prize of $4,875 

Joseph Garrison Parker Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate Research and Fellowships to an 
undergraduate, selected from among students who have been nominated by the Houses, who intends to enter the 
profession of medicine and who has, like Joseph Garrison Parker, an unusual breadth of interests outside the 
specifically premedical courses. 

• to Brammy Rajakumar, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,340 

Lucy Allen Paton Prizes in the Humanities . . . awarded by Phi Beta Kappa at Harvard College to the member 
of the senior class and the member of the junior class who show the greatest promise in the humanities or the fine 
arts. 

• to Kiana Noor Rawji, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

• to Trey Sullivan, Class of 2024, a prize of $500 

 



Lee Patrick Award in Drama . . . awarded by the Department of English to the student who shows the best 
promise in the field of dramatic arts. 

• to Karina Cowperthwaite, Class of 2023 

Pease Thesis Prize . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics to the best undergraduate thesis on Latin. 

• to Gabriel Ashe-Jones, Class of 2023 

• to Amy Huijie Lu, Class of 2023 

Maurice M. Pechet Prize . . . to a senior in Lowell House with exceptional academic ability who, through a 
career in research and/or clinical practice, is committed to solving outstanding problems in human health and 
disease. 

• to Miguel Angel Fuentes, Class of 2023 

• to Kareem Ishmael King, Class of 2023 

• to Siona Prasad, Class of 2023 

Elliott and Mary Perkins Prize . . . to the sophomore or junior in Lowell House with high academic standing 
and an interest in contributing to the community both in the House and in extracurricular activities. 

• to LyLena Dufort Estabine, Class of 2024 

• to Dhruv Goel, Class of 2024 

• to Benjamin Gross-Loh, Class of 2024 

Donald and Cathleen Pfister Prize . . . to a senior in Kirkland House who has demonstrated excellent 
achievement in the natural sciences. 

• to Mohammed Abdulrahman Alasharee, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

• to Isha Puri, Class of 2023, a prize of $100 

Reginald H. Phelps Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to A.L.B. recipients with outstanding 
academic achievement and character. 

• to Tomislav Prochazka, A.L.B. ’22, a first-place prize of $2,500 

• to Todd David Hickerson, A.L.B. ’23, a second-place prize of $2,000 

• to Ella Katherine Currier, A.L.B. ’23, a third-place prize of $1,500 

Wendell Phillips Memorial Scholarship Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate Research and 
Fellowships to an undergraduate who has special oratorical powers, and so gives promise of becoming a real 
force as a public speaker. 

• to Eduardo Vasconcelos Goyanna Filho, Class of 2025, a prize of $3,285 



John Pomeroy Award . . . to the two individuals who best honor John Pomeroy’s legacy by making an 
extraordinary effort to engage with Dunster House students of all backgrounds and characters. 

• to Joana Avrami, Class of 2023 

• to Meghan Grady, Class of 2023 

• to Julie Tassinari, Class of 2023 

Roger and Ann Porter Prize . . . awarded to two students in Dunster House in recognition of an outstanding 
record of academic excellence, character, and service to others. 

• to Maria Kaltchenko, Class of 2023 

• to Christian Malachy Porter, Class of 2023 

Susan Anthony Potter Prize . . . for the best essay by a graduate student or an undergraduate student on any 
subject in the field of comparative literature. 

• to Adam Mahler, G3, a prize of $2,500 for his project entitled “‘Ai flores, ai flores do verde pino’: The 
Ecopoetics of the Galician-Portuguese Pine Forest” 

Susan Anthony Potter Undergraduate Prize . . . for the best essay by an undergraduate student on some subject 
of comparative literature drawn from the Middle Ages or the Renaissance. 

• to Carli Rae Cooperstein, Class of 2024, a prize of $1,250 for her project entitled “‘La fin d’un rêve’: 
Exploring Involuntary Memory and Artistic Creation in ‘Le Palais Idéal’” 

Richardson Scholarship Prize . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics to a graduating senior for 
distinction in both Greek and Latin. 

• to Clair Fu, Class of 2023 

David J. Robbins Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Physics. 

• to Rodrigo Araiza Bravo, G4 

Robert Fletcher Rogers Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Mathematics to the College students who 
present the best papers before the Mathematics Table. 

• to Sílvia Casacuberta Puig, Class of 2023 

• to Madison Shirazi, Class of 2023 

Cynthia Wight Rossano Prize in Harvard History . . . awarded to students of Harvard College for the best 
essay or multimedia presentation on any aspect of Harvard history. 

• to Henry Nicola Bulgari Haimo, Class of 2024, a prize of $3,750 for his project entitled “James Bryant 
Conant: The Democratic Educator Who Made Something out of ‘Makeshift’” 



• to Ruby Huang, Class of 2024, a prize of $3,750 for her project entitled “‘For One Reason or Another Not 
Found a Place Here’: The Harvard Department of Military Science and Tactics, 1894–1900” 

Robert and Maurine Rothschild Prize . . . awarded by the Department of the History of Science to a senior who 
writes an outstanding honors thesis in the field of the history or philosophy of science. 

• to Emma MacKenzie, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Fossil Archives: Making Science with a 
Collection of Dominican Amber Ants” 

Francis Sales Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Romance Languages and Literatures to the winner of a 
competition for the best composition in Spanish by an undergraduate who began the study of Spanish at Harvard 
College. 

• to Zach Lech, Class of 2024 

Endicott Peabody Saltonstall Prize . . . awarded by the Office of Undergraduate Research and Fellowships to 
that senior in Harvard College intending to enter Harvard Law School who is considered to be best fitted (by 
intellect, character, and physique) to be influenced by Saltonstall’s example and, in turn, to influence others. 

• to Angela Caloia, Class of 2023, a prize of $4,170 

John Osborne Sargent Prize for a Latin Translation . . . awarded by the Department of the Classics for the 
best metrical translation of a lyric poem of Horace. 

• to Josiah Ethan Meadows, Class of 2023 

Winthrop Sargent Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best essay relating to Shakespeare or 
Shakespeare’s work. 

• to Aarya A. Kaushik, Class of 2024, for her project entitled “India’s Autoethnographical Claiming of 
Shakespeare to Assert Postcolonial Identity” 

Lisa Schnitzer Prize . . . awarded in memory of Lisa Schnitzer to a senior in Adams House who has given time 
and care for the benefit of others in the Cambridge-Boston community. 

• to Thu M. Pham, Class of 2023 

Carl Schurz Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Germanic Languages and Literatures to the freshman in 
German A who passes the highest examination in elementary German at the midyear examination. 

• to Josephine “Jo” Barbara Lemann, Class of 2026, a prize of $250 

David Simms Memorial Prize . . . awarded in memory of David D. Simms, Jr., to the senior in Winthrop House 
who has added to the House community with their kindness, industriousness, and strength of character. 

• to Isabel Anne Musselman, Class of 2023 

• to Michael Wallace, Class of 2023 



Thomas Small Prizes . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to A.L.M. recipients with outstanding 
academic achievement and character. 

• to Shannon Christmas, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $2,500 

• to Gaurav Goel, A.L.M. ’23, a prize of $2,500 

Arthur Smithies Prize . . . to the student in Kirkland House who has contributed the most to House music and/or 
arts. 

• to Brian Anthony Cromwell, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 

• to Samuel Murdock, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 

George B. Sohier Prize . . . awarded in memory of George Brimmer Sohier, Class of 1852, for the best thesis 
containing approximately 10,000 words of text presented by a successful candidate for honors in English or in 
modern literature and, in certain cases, history and literature. 

• to Ezra Lebovitz, Class of 2023, a prize of $250 for his project entitled “An Aesthetics of Refusal: 
Polyvocality, Absence, and the Resistant Text in Nightwood and Opgang” 

Barbara Miller Solomon Prize . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature to a member 
of the senior class at Harvard College for an honors essay that is of high distinction. 

• to Amelia Roth-Dishy, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “‘Nuestra Kolonia’: 
Presence, Americanization, and Belonging in Sephardic New York, 1910–1930” 

• to Ryan Van Sears, Class of 2023, a prize of $200 for his project entitled “A Brief Moment in the Sun: 
Black Political Struggles in Postbellum Southeastern North Carolina, 1865–66” 

Sosland Prize in Expository Writing . . . awarded by the Harvard College Writing Program to the student who 
submits the best first-year essay to Exposé, the Program’s annual magazine. 

• to Willa Amai Fogelson, class of 2026, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Getting Out in D Major: 
The Translation of Jordan Peele’s Get Out to Music” 

Spirit of Kirkland House Award . . . to the senior in Kirkland House who best exemplifies the spirit of the 
House. 

• to Adam Viktor Aleksic, Class of 2023 

Adelbert W. Sprague Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Music for the best orchestral composition. 

• to Kelley Lynn Sheehan, G4, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “Creature like Lichen” 

Harry and Cecile Starr Prizes in Jewish Studies–Undergraduate . . . awarded by the Center for Jewish Studies 
for the best senior thesis in Jewish studies. 

• to Caleb Kimball King, Class of 2023, a first-place prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “What 
Sounding Alike Sounded Like: Understanding Sound Similarity as Seen through Close Consonance in 
Biblical Hebrew Poetics” 



• to Ezra Lebovitz, Class of 2023, a first-place prize of $5,000 for his project entitled “An Aesthetics of 
Refusal: Polyvocality, Absence, and the Resistant Text in Nightwood and Opgang” 

• to Sabrina Paris Goldfischer, Class of 2023, a second-place prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “The 
Death of Discourse: Antisemitism at Harvard College” 

Department of Statistics Concurrent Master’s Prize . . . to the graduating student who, having completed the 
concurrent master’s program in the Department of Statistics, has the best overall performance (as indicated by 
coursework results), has demonstrated achievements in statistics outside of coursework, and has contributed 
significantly to the department. 

• to Virginia Ma, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

• to Jason Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

Department of Statistics Senior Concentrator Prize . . . to the graduating senior concentrator who has the best 
overall performance (as indicated by coursework results and thesis) and who has contributed significantly to the 
department. 

• to Rachel Li, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

Mary Steedly Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Anthropology to a student who has shown exemplary 
commitment to the field of anthropology. 

• to Jeromel Dela Rosa Lara, Class of 2023 

Jack M. Stein Teaching Fellow Prize in Germanic Languages . . . awarded by the Department of Germanic 
Languages and Literatures to a teaching fellow who, in the judgment of a faculty committee visiting classes, 
conducts undergraduate sections with the highest measure of pedagogical skill, linguistic proficiency, enthusiasm, 
and commitment to students’ learning and welfare. 

• to Elaine Chen, G3, a prize of $500 

• to Therese Elisabeth Shire, G2, a prize of $500 

Zeph and Diana Stewart Prize . . . to the student in Lowell House who has contributed notably to the sense of 
community in the House, whether through personal qualities or through activities. 

• to Joseph Emmanuel Brower, Class of 2024 

• to Sara Elise Manning, Class of 2024 

• to Ella Kozarec Stanley, Class of 2026 

Louis B. Sudler Prize in the Arts . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to the graduating senior with the most 
outstanding artistic talent and achievement in the composition or performance of music, drama, dance, or the 
visual arts. 

• to Ian Chan, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

 



Charles Sumner Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best dissertation from the legal, 
political, historical, economic, social, or ethnic approach, dealing with any means or measures tending toward 
the prevention of war and the establishment of universal peace. 

• to Justin Pottle, Ph.D. ’22, a prize of $2,500 for his project entitled “Democratic Inequality in the 
Misinformation Age” 

• to Alice Zhijun Xu, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “Segregation and the Spatial 
Externalities of Inequality: A Theory of Interdependence and Public Goods in Cities” 

Alan Symonds Award . . . awarded by the Office for the Arts to recognize a Harvard student active in the 
technical or production aspects of theater who mentored students new to technical theater, helping them to grow 
and learn. 

• to Clarissa Briasco-Stewart, Class of 2024, a prize of $500 

Taliesin Prize for Distinction in the Art of Learning . . . awarded by the Division of Arts and Humanities to 
three graduating seniors who best exhibit a spirit of intellectual adventure in their curricular paths as Harvard 
undergraduates. 

• to Isaac Heller, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

• to Deepak Singh, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

• to Cecilia Zhou, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 

Benjamin Teel Memorial Prize . . . to a senior in Adams House who has served the House with the same 
generous, gentle, and happy spirit as Benjamin Teel. 

• to Daniel Foster, Class of 2022-2024 

Alexis de Tocqueville Prizes in Social Studies . . . to the graduating seniors in the social studies program who 
have written the senior essays of highest distinction. 

• to Eli Frankel, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Between Theory and Protest: 
Herbert Marcuse, Jürgen Habermas, and the New Left” 

• to Elyse Pham, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Peddling and Performing 
Racialized Sexuality: An Exploration of Asian Woman Porn Performers’ Narratives” 

Robert N. Toppan Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Government for the best essay or dissertation upon a 
subject of political science. 

• to Kaneesha Johnson, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $2,500 for her project entitled “The Punishing State: 
Punishment, Social Control, and Social Services in North Carolina” 

Joan Gray Untermyer Poetry Prize . . . awarded by the Department of English for the best original poem or 
group of poems by an undergraduate. 

• to Sarah Christine Lao, Class of 2025 



Judith Vichniac Thesis Prize in Social Studies . . . awarded for the best senior thesis in social studies on a 
country or countries in the European Union. 

• to Sophie Feldman, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for her project entitled “Longing and Belonging in the 
World’s Coldest Country: Immigrant Integration in Norway” 

Visiting Committee Prize for Undergraduate Book Collecting . . . awarded by the Board of Overseers’ 
Committee to Visit the Harvard University Library to recognize and to encourage the intelligent formation of 
personal libraries by undergraduates in Harvard College. 

• to Ishaan Prasad, Class of 2023, a first-place prize of $3,000 

• to William Lee Lohier, Class of 2023, a second-place prize of $1,500 

• to Simon Jude Levien, Class of 2024, a third-place prize of $750 

• to Birukti Tsige, Class of 2023, a third-place prize of $750 

Evon Vogt Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Anthropology for the best senior thesis in social 
anthropology. 

• to Jenna Cohn, Class of 2023, for her project entitled “Reenvisioning Care in a Post-Roe World: Abortion 
Doulas as Activists, Care Workers, and Paramedical Actors” 

Namhi Kim Wagner Korean Language Prize . . . awarded by the Korea Institute to an outstanding graduating 
senior who has demonstrated devotion and excellence in learning the Korean language and culture at Harvard 
University. 

• to Kai Ford, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 

Esther Sellholm Walz Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Germanic Languages and Literatures for the best 
paper or essay by a graduate student pursuing studies in German or Scandinavian language with the intention of 
entering the teaching field. 

• to Elaine Chen, G3, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “‘Wir sind nicht mehr Individuen, sondern 
Gattung’: Schiller’s Ästhetische Briefe and the Pursuit of a Multispecies Imaginary for the Twenty-First 
Century” 

Philippe Wamba Prize . . . awarded by the Department of African and African American Studies for the best 
senior thesis in African Studies. 

• to Mayowa Jolayemi, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “Short and Long-term 
Impacts of Primary Education on Women: a Case Study in Western Nigeria” 

Philip Washburn Prize . . . for the best thesis, of sufficient merit, on a historical subject presented by a 
successful candidate for the bachelor’s degree with honors in the Department of History. 

• to Alexander Lee, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,000 for his project entitled “We the Soviet People: Civic 
Belonging, Sovetskii Narod Discourse, and Soviet Identity under the Conditions of Late Socialism” 

• to Oliver Riskin-Kutz, Class of 2023, a prize of $2,000 for his project entitled “The Bear in the Boat: An 
Environmental History of 18th-Century Louisiana” 



Selma and Lewis H. Weinstein Prize in Jewish Studies . . . awarded by the Center for Jewish Studies for the 
best undergraduate essay in Jewish studies. 

• to Ari Samuel Hilibrand, Class of 2024, a first-place prize of $1,000 for his project entitled “The 
Medicine of Moses Maimonides: Protocol, Pragmatism, and Prophylactic Care” 

• to Madison Stein, Class of 2024, a first-place prize of $1,000 for her project entitled “A Distinct Diaspora: 
Examining the Development of Baghdadi Jewish Identity Across a Transnational Network” 

• to Rebecca Araten, Class of 2023, a second-place prize of $750 for her project entitled “Singing 
Sexuality: How Jewish Wedding Bards Shaped Communal Values in 19th-Century Imperial Russia” 

• to Ryan Jordan, Class of 2024, a second-place prize of $750 for his project entitled “Squeezed between 
the Yamato and Aryan Races: Understanding How Japanese Policies towards the Jews in China (and in 
Shanghai Specifically) Were Reflective of the Limitations Present within the Alliance between Imperial 
Japan and Nazi Germany” 

• to Isaac Rifkind Mansell, Class of 2026, a third-place prize of $250 for his project entitled “Jacob’s 
Ladder: How Jewish Books Bridged the Gaps in My Family” 

David A. Wells Prize in Economics . . . awarded by the Department of Economics for the best publishable work, 
embodying the results of original investigation, written by a senior in Harvard College or a graduate student. 

• to John Conlon, Ph.D. ’23, a prize of $500 

Barrett Wendell Sophomore Essay Prize . . . awarded by the Committee on Degrees in History and Literature to 
the winner of the sophomore essay contest. 

• to Mila Genevieve Barry, Class of 2025, a prize of $200 for her project entitled “‘listening for the witches 
who refused to burn’: Decoloniality, the Answang, and the Power of Feminine Monstrosity in God’s Will 
for Monsters” 

Jacob Wendell Scholarship Prize . . . awarded in the spring term of the sophomore year to the student who is 
judged by a faculty committee to be the most promising and broad-ranging scholar in his or her class on the basis 
of the freshman year record and a formal application. 

• to Zachary Benjamin Halberstam, Class of 2025, a prize of $21,000 

Jane Coolidge and Walter Muir Whitehill Prize . . . to the junior in Lowell House who, as a scholar and a 
citizen, best represents the tradition of the humane letters and arts. 

• to Phoebe Barr, Class of 2024 

• to Sophie Kim, Class of 2024 

B. J. Whiting Book Prize . . . to the senior in Lowell House who adds wit and charm to the House, shows loyalty 
to the House, and makes it a desirable place for interaction. 

• to Gabby Rebannae Brown, Class of 2023 

• to A.J. Dilts, Class of 2023 



John H. Williams Prize . . . awarded annually by the Department of Economics to a summa honors senior 
graduating with the best overall record. 

• to Benjamin Meron, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,500 for his project entitled “A Study of Talent Evaluation 
Using the Major League Baseball Draft” 

Winthrop House Public Service Award . . . awarded by Winthrop House to the student who has given 
generously of their time, effort, and organizational skills to further the cause of service to the community. 

• to Kara Murray, Class of 2023 

Wister Prize in Mathematics or Music . . . awarded in alternate years to the senior concentrating in 
mathematics or music who has the highest record in his or her field of concentration. 

• to Rafail Tsiamis, Class of 2023, a prize of $1,300 

Thomas Wood Award in Journalism . . . awarded by the Department of English to the student who shows the 
best promise in the field of journalism. 

• to Rachel Chen, Class of 2023 

Judge Charles Wyzanski Prize . . . to the Lowell House student who is interested in the law, and who shares 
Judge Wyzanski’s love for vigorous conversation and his concern for the theoretical and practical issues of 
justice. 

• to Connor Chung, Class of 2023 

• to Austin Siebold, Class of 2023 

Katie Y. F. Yang Prize . . . awarded by the Harvard Extension School to the international student in the A.L.M. 
in Management program with the most outstanding academic record. 

• to Stephen Francis William Parkes, A.L.M. ’22, a prize of $750 

Allyn A. Young Prize . . . awarded by the Department of Economics for an outstanding honors thesis. 

• to Maxwell Dostart-Meers, Class of 2023, a prize of $500 for his project entitled “Just When I Thought I 
Was Out, They Pulled Me Back In: The Changing Relationship Between Bitcoin and Monetary Policy 
after COVID-19” 


